1
®
ISL6131, ISL6132
FN9119.3Data Sheet
Multiple Voltage Supervisory ICs
The ISL6131 and ISL6132 are a family of high accuracy
multi voltage supervisory ICs designed to monitor voltages
greater than 0.7V in applications ranging from

• Set-Top Boxes
• Telecommunications Systems
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6131IR -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN L24.4x4
ISL6132IR -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN L24.4x4
ISL6131IRZA (Note) -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN
(Pb-free)
L24.4x4
ISL6132IRZA (Note) -40 to +85 24 Ld 4x4 QFN
(Pb-free)
L24.4x4
ISL613XSUPEREVAL2 Evaluation Platform
Add “-T” suffix for tape and reel.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%
matte tin plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and